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Mixed 5k Run RR
      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1     4  Alexander Colon            M40  Unattached                   17:18.66
    2    14  Luis Ramos                 M41  Unattached                   18:07.99
    3    44  Anssell Miranda            M17  Unattached                   18:10.54
    4    10  Rey Hernandez              M41  Unattached                   19:50.96
    5    12  Pablo Quiroz               M31  Unattached                   20:05.81
    6    16  Daniel Rodriguez           M25  Unattached                   20:32.82
    7    26  Noel Martinez              M34  Unattached                   20:36.84
    8    56  Steven Marrero.            M17  Unattached                   20:43.91
    9    51  Estevan Torres             M45  Unattached                   20:51.16
   10    76  Elias Tavarez              M46  Unattached                   21:40.48
   11    96  Matrtis Mazurawski         M16  Unattached                   21:45.32
   12     5  Roberto Vazquez            M28  Unattached                   22:08.75
   13    48  Edgar Hernandez            M25  Unattached                   22:31.90
   14    13  Ruperto Paulino            M57  Unattached                   22:33.38
   15    67  Manuel Mijangos            M49  Unattached                   23:11.13
   16    69  Alanis Soler               W18  Unattached                   23:37.22
   17    18  Winfred Sanchez            M51  Unattached                   24:26.85
   18    97  La Gonzalez                M31  Unattached                   24:43.64
   19    20  Neftali Sanchez            M73  Unattached                   24:53.11
   20    11  Josmar Monsalve            M54  Unattached                   25:43.36
   21    81  Luis Rivera Perez          M51  Unattached                   26:10.89
   22    87  Elijah Tavarez             M12  Unattached                   26:16.56
   23    34  Benedicto Gonzalez         M66  Unattached                   26:21.75
   24    46  Steven Marrero             M38  Unattached                   26:26.52
   25     2  Luis Gomez                 M52  Unattached                   27:30.61
   26    45  Daisy Del Valle            W37  Unattached                   28:28.89
   27    79  Raul Rivera                M45  Unattached                   28:38.08
   28    33  Joseph Corredor            M57  Unattached                   28:38.51
   29    73  Leonell Borrero            M44  Unattached                   29:09.30
   30    85  Randall Medina             M35  Unattached                   31:24.28
   31    90  Patricia Hernandez         W37  Unattached                   33:24.32
   32    71  Phillip Arroyo             M39  Unattached                   33:57.70
   33    24  Jorge Cruz                 M53  Unattached                   34:06.58
   34    86  Lisbeth Mijares            W43  Unattached                   34:36.42
   35    94  Annette Lopez              W59  Unattached                   35:04.35
   36    75  Jose De la Faba            M74  Unattached                   35:28.45
   37    72  Julio Rocha                M43  Unattached                   35:30.44
   38    84  Tuelo Godroa               M54  Unattached                   35:35.41
   39    70  Josephine Balzac           W40  Unattached                   36:24.16
   40    35  Josue Rosario              M64  Unattached                   37:43.19
   41    83  Alejandra Montoya          W35  Unattached                   38:26.33
   42    40  Edwin Ayala                M54  Unattached                   39:57.78
   43    74  Yoelin Miller              W28  Unattached                   40:06.52
   44    80  Domingo Cintron            M85  Unattached                   40:20.75
   45    88  Steisy Marrero Del Valle   W14  Unattached                   40:41.21
   46    39  Miriam Mendez              W53  Unattached                   40:59.11
   47    37  Jeamy Ramierz              W43  Unattached                   42:17.08
   48    65  Loamar Gutierrez           W46  Unattached                   43:54.96
   49    58  Barbara Hernadez           W31  Unattached                   45:04.91
   50    62  Luis Aponte                M32  Unattached                   45:11.75
   51    78  Wenceslao Velez-Melendez   M61  Unattached                   47:10.97
   52    89  Jayden Cedeno               M8  Unattached                   48:43.20
   53    68  Reinalis Nelson            W36  Unattached                   48:50.87
   54    17  Ivonne Mantalvo-Ramierz    W50  Unattached                   52:43.24



GunLap Running, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:35 AM  9/12/2021  Page 2
Guakia 5k - 9/12/2021

9/12/2021
Rankings

....Mixed 5k Run RR
   55    95  Isis Calcon                W61  Unattached                   53:03.04
   56    82  Leandra Miranda            W18  Unattached                   54:11.58
   57    77  Ranita Ballie              W38  Unattached                   54:12.08
   58    63  Alanys Rivera              W19  Unattached                   54:44.21
   59    64  Jenise Rivera              W41  Unattached                   54:44.59
   60    25  Wanda Lebron               W53  Unattached                   58:18.97
   61    59  Aricelys Gutierrez         W33  Unattached                   58:55.90
   62    60  Lucy Ann Rodriguez         W41  Unattached                   58:56.10
   63    49  Ivan Perez                 M31  Unattached                 1:00:36.00
   64    50  Nadia Mata                 W35  Unattached                 1:00:36.66
   65    61  Luis Mercado               M43  Unattached                 1:00:56.22
   66    47  Felix Acosta               M64  Unattached                 1:05:11.04
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    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Overall Results Women 5000 Run
  1 #69 Alanis Soler         W18 Unattached            23:37.22
  2 #45 Daisy Del Valle      W37 Unattached            28:28.89
  3 #90 Patricia Hernandez   W37 Unattached            33:24.32
Overall Results Men 5000 Run
  1  #4 Alexander Colon      M40 Unattached            17:18.66
  2 #14 Luis Ramos           M41 Unattached            18:07.99
  3 #44 Anssell Miranda      M17 Unattached            18:10.54
11-14 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #88 Steisy Marrero Del V W14 Unattached            40:41.21
15-19 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #82 Leandra Miranda      W18 Unattached            54:11.58
  2 #63 Alanys Rivera        W19 Unattached            54:44.21
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #74 Yoelin Miller        W28 Unattached            40:06.52
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #58 Barbara Hernadez     W31 Unattached            45:04.91
  2 #59 Aricelys Gutierrez   W33 Unattached            58:55.90
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #83 Alejandra Montoya    W35 Unattached            38:26.33
  2 #68 Reinalis Nelson      W36 Unattached            48:50.87
  3 #77 Ranita Ballie        W38 Unattached            54:12.08
  4 #50 Nadia Mata           W35 Unattached          1:00:36.66
40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #86 Lisbeth Mijares      W43 Unattached            34:36.42
  2 #70 Josephine Balzac     W40 Unattached            36:24.16
  3 #37 Jeamy Ramierz        W43 Unattached            42:17.08
  4 #64 Jenise Rivera        W41 Unattached            54:44.59
  5 #60 Lucy Ann Rodriguez   W41 Unattached            58:56.10
45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #65 Loamar Gutierrez     W46 Unattached            43:54.96
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #39 Miriam Mendez        W53 Unattached            40:59.11
  2 #17 Ivonne Mantalvo-Rami W50 Unattached            52:43.24
  3 #25 Wanda Lebron         W53 Unattached            58:18.97
55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #94 Annette Lopez        W59 Unattached            35:04.35
60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 #95 Isis Calcon          W61 Unattached            53:03.04
3-10 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #89 Jayden Cedeno         M8 Unattached            48:43.20
11-14 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #87 Elijah Tavarez       M12 Unattached            26:16.56
15-19 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #56 Steven Marrero.      M17 Unattached            20:43.91
  2 #96 Matrtis Mazurawski   M16 Unattached            21:45.32
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #16 Daniel Rodriguez     M25 Unattached            20:32.82
  2  #5 Roberto Vazquez      M28 Unattached            22:08.75
  3 #48 Edgar Hernandez      M25 Unattached            22:31.90
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #12 Pablo Quiroz         M31 Unattached            20:05.81
  2 #26 Noel Martinez        M34 Unattached            20:36.84
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  3 #97 La Gonzalez          M31 Unattached            24:43.64
  4 #62 Luis Aponte          M32 Unattached            45:11.75
  5 #49 Ivan Perez           M31 Unattached          1:00:36.00
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #46 Steven Marrero       M38 Unattached            26:26.52
  2 #85 Randall Medina       M35 Unattached            31:24.28
  3 #71 Phillip Arroyo       M39 Unattached            33:57.70
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #10 Rey Hernandez        M41 Unattached            19:50.96
  2 #73 Leonell Borrero      M44 Unattached            29:09.30
  3 #72 Julio Rocha          M43 Unattached            35:30.44
  4 #61 Luis Mercado         M43 Unattached          1:00:56.22
45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #51 Estevan Torres       M45 Unattached            20:51.16
  2 #76 Elias Tavarez        M46 Unattached            21:40.48
  3 #67 Manuel Mijangos      M49 Unattached            23:11.13
  4 #79 Raul Rivera          M45 Unattached            28:38.08
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #18 Winfred Sanchez      M51 Unattached            24:26.85
  2 #11 Josmar Monsalve      M54 Unattached            25:43.36
  3 #81 Luis Rivera Perez    M51 Unattached            26:10.89
  4  #2 Luis Gomez           M52 Unattached            27:30.61
  5 #24 Jorge Cruz           M53 Unattached            34:06.58
  6 #84 Tuelo Godroa         M54 Unattached            35:35.41
  7 #40 Edwin Ayala          M54 Unattached            39:57.78
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #13 Ruperto Paulino      M57 Unattached            22:33.38
  2 #33 Joseph Corredor      M57 Unattached            28:38.51
60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #35 Josue Rosario        M64 Unattached            37:43.19
  2 #78 Wenceslao Velez-Mele M61 Unattached            47:10.97
  3 #47 Felix Acosta         M64 Unattached          1:05:11.04
65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #34 Benedicto Gonzalez   M66 Unattached            26:21.75
70+ Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 #20 Neftali Sanchez      M73 Unattached            24:53.11
  2 #75 Jose De la Faba      M74 Unattached            35:28.45
  3 #80 Domingo Cintron      M85 Unattached            40:20.75
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    1    38  Angel Castro               M56  Unattached                   19:32.51


